
4 ¾" 
12 cm

VESTA
P17261BK
Suspension

Caractéristiques
• Suspension simple de style vintage avec abat-jour de verre 

transparent.                                                                                                              

Source lumineuse
1X ST64 
40W 
Intensité réglable 
Non incluse

Fini de la structure
Noir

Fini de l'abat-jour
Verre clair

Dimensions
6 ¼" x 66" max. 
16 cm x 168 cm max.

Hauteur ajustable 
59" max. 

150 cm max.

6 ¼" 
16 cm

6" 
15.2 cm


